You are comfortable that the capital protection applies on the redemption date only
You wish to be invested in the investment currency of the product. If your reference currency is
not equal to the investment currency of the product, the return may increase or decrease in
reference currency terms as a result of exchange rate fluctuations

Summary of main product-
specific benefits

Summary of main product-
specific risks

Unlimited upside potential with 100%
participation
Full capital protection on the redemption date

Capital protection applies on the redemption
date only
If the currency of the product is different from
your reference currency, the return may increase
or decrease as a result of currency fluctuations
You are fully exposed to the default risk of the
issuer/guarantor. In the worst case, default of
the issuer/guarantor can lead to a loss of the
entire invested capital.

  Scenario Analysis

Return on investment (ROI) on the redemption date

Assumptions: USD investment, Spot Reference 1’507.25 USD per 1 XAU, strike level 100%, capital protection
100%, participation 100%

Underlying on the expiration date Redemption amount
(% of the nominal

value)

Return on
investment (ROI)

XAUUSD Change %

2’110.15 +40.00% 100% + 40% +40%

1’959.43 +30.00% 100% + 30% +30%

1’808.70 +20.00% 100% + 20% +20%

1’657.98 +10.00% 100% + 10% +10%

1’507.25 0.00% 100% 0.00%

1’356.53 -10.00% 100% 0.00%

1’205.80 -20.00% 100% 0.00%

1’055.08 -30.00% 100% 0.00%

904.35 -40.00% 100% 0.00%

753.63 -50.00% 100% 0.00%

Uniquement à titre d’illustration. Source: UBS

Scenario 1: Unlimited Upside
Participation

Scenario 2: Capital protection
on the redemption date

If on the expiration date the underlying closes above
the strike level, you will receive 100% of the nominal
value plus 100% participation in the appreciation of
the underlying above the strike level on the
redemption date.

If on the expiration date the underlying closes at or
below the strike level, you will receive 100% of the
nominal value in cash.

Informations importantes:

Ce document a été préparé par UBS Switzerland SA et/ou une de ses filiales («UBS»). Ce document ainsi que les informations qu'il contient sont fournis exclusivement à des fins